We understand 
each tenant is responsible for payment of utilities direct to the providers.  
Please note that the information above is provided in good faith and 
interested parties should verify the information provided is correct. 

Price

Offers in excess of £1,100,000.00 (One Million One Hundred Thousand 
Pounds) excl. are invited.

—————————————————————————————–—————

Tenancy Schedule

The property has the following leases in place.  Lease information and further 
details regarding car parking permits etc. can be provided upon request.  

—————————————————————————————–—————